Lake HarveyAssociation

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP

Start/Renew my annual membership!

Name:

| protect and preserve the integrity of Lake Harvey. |
|--|
| |

I want to help the Lake Harvey Association

| 100 | | | |
|-----|----------|--|--|
| | 4 | | |
| | U | | |
| | | | |

GO GREEN! Save paper by checking the box below to have your newsletter emailed to you.

Our Newsletter contains information about our annual LHA meeting/celebration weekend and its sponsored events such as our show stopping boat parade, fun ice cream social and spectacular evening fireworks. It offers raffles and contests, an event calendar, area directory, yearly boat monitor report, loon news and ideas/articles/stories of interest by members. It notices important workshops, meetings and legislation, and addresses current issues and projects relevant to our mission and life at our lake.

| Please mail my annual Newsletter Mail a | and email my Newsletter 🛛 🗌 Email my Newsletter |
|--|---|
| Mailing address: | Lake Area Property Address: |
| | |
| Phone | Phone |
| Town of Barnet resident? Yes No | If seasonal mailing, when? to |
| Dues: Annual LHA Membership (\$25.00/Household, | Jan 1st-Dec 31st) |
| Purchases: Ice Out Tickets (\$2 each/6 for \$1 | 0) |
| Raffle Tickets (\$5 each) | |
| LHA Note Cards (Member price: | 12 /\$24, plus \$3 S&H) |
| Additional Donation: Allocated by the members needed for lake protection, our boat monitoring program, website, newsletter publications, social and special events, and more | membership outreach, |
| If you wish to add/make a specific contribution solely to la | ke preservation and/or fireworks, do so below. |

LAKE PRESERVATION: Donors of \$100 or more will receive a plush Lake Harvey Loon (squeeze for official Audubon Society loon call!) as a token of our gratitude. Send me a plush Audubon loon? Yes No

FIREWORKS: PLEASE DONATE EARLY! Cost of display is discounted if paid by year end.

All those who donate \$100 or more above (in addition to dues and purchases) are invited to our annual champagne thank you brunch on the 4th Sunday in July, and will be recognized in our newsletter as Silver (\$100), Gold (\$250), or Platinum (\$500) contributors. Remember, all donations are tax deductible and GREATLY APPRECIATED!!

Yes ____ No I grant permission to publish my/our name(s) as LHA member(s) and contributor(s).

Please make your check payable to the Lake Harvey Association, and mail form with your payment to:

Lake Harvey Association P.O. Box 86 Barnet, VT 05821

Total Enclosed:

For internal purposes only: Date received

Lake HarveyAssociation

Bring a check or mail your donation to:

Lake Harvey Association P.O. Box 86 Barnet, VT 05821

Please allocate amount(s) to "Fireworks Fund" and/or "Lake Preservation".

YOU ARE INVITED!!

Those of you who so generously contribute \$100 or more enabling our glorious fireworks display exploding in our Lake Harvey skies on Saturday eve of our annual LHA weekend celebration...

Those of you who so generously contribute \$100 or more enabling a multitude of preservation efforts, especially our vital boat monitoring program educating and assisting residents and visitors throughout the summer season and benefiting our lake year round...

We invite you to our Lake Harvey Association's donor thank you champagne brunch gathering, hosted by Harry and Karla Cornelius. Now in its second decade, this annual celebration is a wonderful opportunity to share a GREAT time with fellow members, neighbors and friends!

JOIN US...

At the Cornelius (Camp Connibuck) lakeside lodge

The Fourth Sunday in July, from 11 a.m. to 1 p.m. RSVP **REALLY** appreciated: 802-633-2534

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!